
Standard Results
6/22/2025

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 135 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

12201* Chief / Parks -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 135 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16202 Kelce / Rich -- NQ1 0 130

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 135 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20203 Storm / Simmons 58.49 NQ3 1 0202.308



Standard Results
6/22/2025

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 161 yds 77 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8201 Fergie / Suthoff 54.07 1951 0 0002.978

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 161 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12401 Barcleigh / Boedeker 89.49 NQ4 2 0101.799

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16402 Believe / Meyer 38.07 11000 0 0004.229

16403 Ben / Edge -- NQ4 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 17%Q:1 5

yps

20401 Esme / Eilerman 41.84 1951 0 0003.848

20201 Gracie / Elrod 78.32 NQ3 2 0102.056

20202 Wick / Semanisin -- NQ1 1 100

20402 Millie / Yarrington 42.69 NQ1 1 0403.771

20404 Fisher / Beal 59.01 NQ3 0 0202.728

20405 Pepper / Rupprecht -- NQ0 0 120



Standard Results
6/22/2025

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 161 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

24403 Zesta / Slater 64.22 1901 0 0012.507

24402 Mabel / Cunningham -- NQ4 2 141

24401 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
6/22/2025

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 190 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16601 Sailor / Mueller 43.83 11000 0 0004.335

16603 Chimi / Albers -- NQ1 1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 194 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

20601 Elysian / Brewer 35.47 NQ0 0 0105.469

20603 Diesel / Semanisin -- NQ0 0 120

20604 Major / Carsrud 46.43 NQ1 1 0104.178

20606 Mr. Kite / Patterson 60.21 NQ1 0 0003.222

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 194 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24601 Siren / Hill 36.10 NQ0 0 0105.374



Standard Results
6/22/2025

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 185 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

8601 Turbo / McDonough 75.74 NQ2 0 0102.443

8804 Seymour / Ebel 49.15 NQ1 0 0003.764

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 185 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:6 3

yps Pts

12813 Kiss / McDonald 29.40 11000 0 0006.293 39

12806 Dixie / Seely 33.59 21000 0 0005.508 35

16813 Corwin / Rich 38.23 31000 0 0004.839 30

12811 Lillie / Payne 39.55 41000 0 0004.678 29

12801 Tracker / Bedard 43.18 1000 0 0004.284 25

12803 Tucci / Heitzig 51.58 1000 0 0003.587 17

12810 Magill / Day -- NQ0 1 100

12812 Sparkle / LaFata 30.68 NQ0 0 0106.030

12814 Juice Box / Breen 46.80 NQ1 1 0203.953

12802 Zena Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 190 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 42%Q:5 7

yps Pts

16802 Vanna / Greenwell 33.04 11000 0 0005.751 33

16815 Avery / Hoenig 33.88 21000 0 0005.608 33

16806 Spirit / Alexander 43.13 31000 0 0004.405 23

16808 Piper Grace / Daube 49.00 41000 0 0003.878 18

16812 Andre / Poirier 51.81 1000 0 0003.667 15



Standard Results
6/22/2025

Master - Regular

16801 Magic / Heberlein 35.77 NQ0 1 0105.312

16803 Leroy / Holcomb -- NQ0 0 110

16805 Duncan / Norris 52.41 NQ0 1 0103.625

16807 Encore / Brewer 36.73 NQ1 0 0005.173

16809 Cooper / Browning -- NQ0 0 100

16810 Pye / Rupprecht 47.16 NQ1 0 0004.029

16816 Wolfie / Albers 44.54 NQ0 1 0004.266

16811 Willow / Tuncil -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 194 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 48%Q:12 13

yps Pts

20820 Mazie / Bain 35.85 11000 0 0005.411 27

20835 Sky / Robertson 38.37 21000 0 0005.056 24

20833 Finnegan / Kolo 40.08 31000 0 0004.840 22

20812 Johnny / Mulligan 40.14 41000 0 0004.833 22

20806 Remy / Robertson 40.43 1000 0 0004.798 22

20823 Copper / Donohoo 41.00 1000 0 0004.732 22

20821 Diego / Dickinson 44.16 1000 0 0004.393 18

20809 Quill / Potratz 44.69 1000 0 0004.341 18

20828 Rose Tyler / Slater 44.69 1000 0 0004.341 18

20807 Toby / Winters 46.74 1000 0 0004.151 16

20804 Baby Baloo / Kolo 47.07 1000 0 0004.122 15

20832 Cherry Bomb / Winte 55.54 1000 0 0003.493 7

20803 Joey / Frasca 37.48 NQ0 0 0105.176

20805 Luna / Honaker Jr. 43.29 NQ0 0 0104.481

20808 Bindi / Drabek 37.56 NQ0 0 0105.165

20810 Frankie / Petrowich 43.24 NQ1 0 0004.487

20813 Jax / Eilerman 38.99 NQ1 0 0004.976

20814 Eleanor / Day 32.50 NQ1 0 0205.969



Standard Results
6/22/2025

Master - Regular

20815 Fleury / Sansone -- NQ0 0 110

20817 Scarlet / Haskins 60.61 NQ1 0 0003.201

20818 Gadget / Shinn -- NQ1 0 110

20822 Willow / Drabek 35.40 NQ2 0 0105.480

20826 Spark / Weinberg 40.65 NQ0 0 0104.772

20827 Pele / Scott 47.04 NQ1 0 0104.124

20834 Inka / Honaker Jr. 44.79 NQ1 1 0104.331

20819 Kitrina / Eachempati -- ABS-- -- ------

20824 Brady / Mosby -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 194 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:4 0

yps Pts

24804 Ryder / Sheridan 38.16 11000 0 0005.084 28

24805 Aegis / Mitchell 47.94 21000 0 0004.047 19

24801 Dakari / Hill 51.09 31000 0 0003.797 15

24802 Primrose / Davidson 54.83 41000 0 0003.538 12

24803 Duchess / Schaefer -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
6/22/2025

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 135 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

20204 Lia / Poludniak -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
6/22/2025

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 161 yds 82 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

4401 Ezzie / McCaskey -- NQ4 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20407 Venus / Strohmeier 75.93 NQ4 2 0002.120



Standard Results
6/22/2025

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 194 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16605 Penny / Gregor 63.63 11000 0 0003.049

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 194 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20607 Emmett / Roteck 94.94 NQ2 2 0102.043

20608 Maverick / Hughes -- NQ0 0 110



Standard Results
6/22/2025

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 185 yds 79 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps Pts

4801 Koda / McCaskey 45.94 11000 0 0004.027 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 185 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:3 4

yps Pts

8809 Archer / Breen 48.30 11000 0 0003.830 25

8811 Newt / Tipton 50.94 21000 0 0003.632 23

8807 Bucky / McDonough 71.47 31000 0 0002.588 2

8808 Oliver / Boedeker 67.81 NQ0 0 0102.728

8810 RockyRaccoon / Day 36.96 NQ0 0 0105.005

8812 Auggie / Suthoff -- NQ0 0 110

8813 Luke / Wessel 69.51 NQ0 0 0102.661

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 190 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 88%Q:7 1

yps Pts

12823 Fiver / Tipton 35.40 11000 0 0005.367 36

12817 Gigi / Burgess 41.98 21000 0 0004.526 30

12815 Sadie / Bethel 43.35 31000 0 0004.383 28

12816 Kezi / Brandenburg 47.47 41000 0 0004.003 24

12825 Cindy / Bain 52.82 1000 0 0003.597 19

12819 Luna / Sansone 54.20 1000 0 0003.506 17

12821 Jovie / Simmons 55.26 1000 0 0003.438 16

12818 Shiraz / Smith -- NQ0 2 100

12822 Victory / Meyer -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
6/22/2025

Master - Preferred

12824 Murphy / Tuncil -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 194 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

yps Pts

16821 LOVE / Patterson 41.10 11000 0 0004.720 26

16818 Decker / Beal 43.51 21000 0 0004.459 24

16824 Roo / Kimler 47.82 31000 0 0004.057 20

16823 Zora / Utterback 54.52 41000 0 0003.558 13

16820 Sculpin / Brewer 32.76 NQ0 1 0105.922

16822 Ryker / Brinson 36.99 NQ0 1 0005.245

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 194 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

yps Pts

20836 Cinder / Sheridan 37.75 11000 0 0005.139 34

20838 Nitro / Alexander 41.65 21000 0 0004.658 30

20840 Ivy / Carsrud 62.24 31000 0 0003.117 9

20609 Quill / Finch -- NQ0 2 100

20839 Crush / Mitchell 41.44 NQ0 0 0104.681

20841 Duke / Elrod 75.63 NQ0 0 0002.565



JWW Results
6/22/2025

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 119 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16201 Dash / Petrowich -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 119 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20203 Storm / Simmons 34.89 1951 0003.411

20202 Wick / Semanisin 26.60 NQ0 0114.474

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 119 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

24401 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn 18.16 NQ0 0306.553

24402 Mabel / Cunningham 41.23 NQ3 0312.886



JWW Results
6/22/2025

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds 56 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8201 Fergie / Suthoff 35.70 NQ2 0004.426

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16403 Ben / Edge 36.71 11000 0004.304

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 6

yps

20201 Gracie / Elrod 71.41 NQ4 0222.213

20401 Esme / Eilerman 23.61 NQ0 0106.692

20402 Millie / Yarrington 31.55 NQ1 0105.008

20403 Yahtzee / Drabek 41.64 NQ5 0533.794

20404 Fisher / Beal 36.10 NQ1 0214.377

20405 Pepper / Rupprecht 23.44 NQ0 0206.741

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 158 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

24601 Siren / Hill 22.03 11000 0007.172



JWW Results
6/22/2025

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12401 Barcleigh / Boedeker 40.99 NQ0 0014.099

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

16402 Believe / Meyer 28.67 NQ0 0205.999

16601 Sailor / Mueller 49.61 NQ5 0443.467

16603 Chimi / Albers 34.20 NQ2 0005.029

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 176 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20601 Elysian / Brewer 31.79 NQ0 0015.536

20603 Diesel / Semanisin -- NQ0 123



JWW Results
6/22/2025

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 168 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps Pts

8601 Turbo / McDonough 57.37 NQ2 0012.928

8804 Seymour / Ebel 41.36 NQ1 0204.062

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 22%Q:2 7

yps Pts

12813 Kiss / McDonald 24.52 11000 0006.852 27

12801 Tracker / Bedard 35.06 21000 0004.792 16

12803 Tucci / Heitzig 35.76 NQ0 0304.698

12806 Dixie / Seely 34.08 NQ1 0014.930

12810 Magill / Day 40.16 NQ1 0104.183

12811 Lillie / Payne 35.42 NQ1 0014.743

12812 Sparkle / LaFata 26.86 NQ0 0106.255

12814 Juice Box / Breen 45.78 NQ4 0333.670

16813 Corwin / Rich 39.72 NQ1 0014.230

12802 Zena Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 46%Q:6 7

yps Pts

16807 Encore / Brewer 25.93 11000 0006.633 23

16802 Vanna / Greenwell 26.47 21000 0006.498 22

16801 Magic / Heberlein 29.04 31000 0005.923 19

16810 Pye / Rupprecht 31.09 41000 0005.532 17

16816 Wolfie / Albers 36.31 1000 0004.737 12



JWW Results
6/22/2025

Master - Regular

16806 Spirit / Alexander 38.37 1000 0004.483 10

16202 Kelce / Rich 37.11 NQ0 0204.635

16803 Leroy / Holcomb -- NQ0 110

16805 Duncan / Norris 47.69 NQ0 0113.607

16808 Piper Grace / Daube 37.22 NQ0 0014.621

16809 Cooper / Browning -- NQ2 100

16812 Andre / Poirier 48.82 NQ1 0113.523

16815 Avery / Hoenig 36.31 NQ3 0014.737

16811 Willow / Tuncil -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 176 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 38%Q:11 18

yps Pts

20820 Mazie / Bain 30.98 11000 0005.681 16

20808 Bindi / Drabek 31.85 21000 0005.526 15

20810 Frankie / Petrowich 33.30 31000 0005.285 13

20835 Sky / Robertson 33.94 41000 0005.186 13

20812 Johnny / Mulligan 35.25 1000 0004.993 11

20817 Scarlet / Haskins 35.92 1000 0004.900 11

20827 Pele / Scott 36.39 1000 0004.836 10

20821 Diego / Dickinson 36.68 1000 0004.798 10

20832 Cherry Bomb / Winte 39.41 1000 0004.466 7

20807 Toby / Winters 40.76 1000 0004.318 6

20604 Major / Carsrud 42.09 1000 0004.182 4

20606 Mr. Kite / Patterson 47.94 NQ1 0003.671

20803 Joey / Frasca 33.51 NQ0 0105.252

20804 Baby Baloo / Kolo -- NQ0 101

20805 Luna / Honaker Jr. -- NQ0 011

20806 Remy / Robertson 29.99 NQ1 0115.869

20809 Quill / Potratz 36.91 NQ1 0014.768



JWW Results
6/22/2025

Master - Regular

20813 Jax / Eilerman 31.98 NQ0 0015.503

20814 Eleanor / Day 27.61 NQ2 0316.375

20815 Fleury / Sansone 34.30 NQ1 0325.131

20818 Gadget / Shinn 28.20 NQ2 0316.241

20819 Kitrina / Eachempati -- NQ1 100

20822 Willow / Drabek -- NQ0 101

20823 Copper / Donohoo 42.54 NQ3 0134.137

20824 Brady / Mosby -- NQ1 110

20826 Spark / Weinberg 36.34 NQ1 0004.843

20828 Rose Tyler / Slater 40.12 NQ1 0014.387

20833 Finnegan / Kolo 42.95 NQ2 0124.098

20834 Inka / Honaker Jr. 32.36 NQ0 0105.439

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 176 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:4 1

yps Pts

24804 Ryder / Sheridan 32.24 11000 0005.459 17

24802 Primrose / Davidson 37.44 21000 0004.701 12

24801 Dakari / Hill 40.19 31000 0004.379 9

24805 Aegis / Mitchell 42.09 41000 0004.182 7

24803 Duchess / Schaefer -- NQ0 102



JWW Results
6/22/2025

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 119 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20205 Ty / Cordell-Wheeler 23.08 NQ0 0305.156

20204 Lia / Poludniak -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results
6/22/2025

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20407 Venus / Strohmeier 42.01 NQ2 0213.761

20609 Quill / Finch 34.76 NQ1 0204.545



JWW Results
6/22/2025

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 168 yds 57 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8812 Auggie / Suthoff -- NQ0 011

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 176 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16824 Roo / Kimler 46.57 NQ1 0013.779

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 176 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20608 Maverick / Hughes -- NQ2 100

20841 Duke / Elrod 65.62 NQ1 0012.682



JWW Results
6/22/2025

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 168 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps Pts

4801 Koda / McCaskey -- NQ0 121

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 168 yds 57 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps Pts

8809 Archer / Breen 35.69 11000 0004.707 21

8811 Newt / Tipton 38.59 21000 0004.353 18

8807 Bucky / McDonough 52.48 31000 0003.201 4

8808 Oliver / Boedeker 57.47 NQ1 0122.923

8810 RockyRaccoon / Day -- NQ0 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 172 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:6 2

yps Pts

12823 Fiver / Tipton 28.87 11000 0005.958 25

12815 Sadie / Bethel 29.41 21000 0005.848 24

12817 Gigi / Burgess 29.95 31000 0005.743 24

12818 Shiraz / Smith 35.71 41000 0004.817 18

12825 Cindy / Bain 41.91 1000 0004.104 12

12821 Jovie / Simmons 43.80 1000 0003.927 10

12816 Kezi / Brandenburg 51.46 NQ1 0003.342

12819 Luna / Sansone 42.75 NQ1 0114.023

12822 Victory / Meyer -- ABS-- ------

12824 Murphy / Tuncil -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results
6/22/2025

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 176 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 14%Q:1 6

yps Pts

16820 Sculpin / Brewer 27.27 11000 0006.454 24

16605 Penny / Gregor -- NQ5 102

16818 Decker / Beal 43.22 NQ0 0014.072

16821 LOVE / Patterson 41.18 NQ2 0014.274

16822 Ryker / Brinson -- NQ1 102

16823 Zora / Utterback 55.25 NQ1 0113.186

16825 Rigby / Day 31.18 NQ0 0215.645

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 176 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps Pts

20836 Cinder / Sheridan 33.41 11000 0005.268 21

20838 Nitro / Alexander 46.58 NQ1 0023.778

20839 Crush / Mitchell 40.34 NQ0 0104.363

20840 Ivy / Carsrud 47.93 NQ0 0013.672



Time 2 Beat Results
6/22/2025

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 37.42 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

8804 Seymour / Ebel 37.42 1100 00

8201 Fergie / Suthoff 46.23 70 00

8601 Turbo / McDonough 51.32 60 00

Time Points

1037.42Truncated time  =

941.00Truncated time <=

844.00Truncated time <=

748.00Truncated time <=

652.00Truncated time <=

556.00Truncated time <=

459.00Truncated time <=

360.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 25.11 secSCT Qs: NQs 44%Q:4 5

12813 Kiss / McDonald 25.11 1100 00

12811 Lillie / Payne 34.40 60 00

12801 Tracker / Bedard 37.25 50 00

12804 Doppler / Tipton 43.68 20 00

12401 Barcleigh / Boedeker -- NQ0 11

12803 Tucci / Heitzig 41.74 NQ1 02

12806 Dixie / Seely 31.59 NQ1 02

12812 Sparkle / LaFata 29.31 NQ2 01

12814 Juice Box / Breen 37.11 NQ0 01

12802 Zena Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results
6/22/2025

Regular

Time Points

1025.11Truncated time  =

927.00Truncated time <=

830.00Truncated time <=

732.00Truncated time <=

635.00Truncated time <=

537.00Truncated time <=

440.00Truncated time <=

342.00Truncated time <=

245.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 26.84 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:4 6

16807 Encore / Brewer 26.84 1100 00

16803 Leroy / Holcomb 28.41 90 00

16806 Spirit / Alexander 36.97 60 00

16808 Piper Grace / Daube 38.48 50 00

16202 Kelce / Rich 40.65 NQ2 02

16402 Believe / Meyer -- NQ2 10

16403 Ben / Edge -- NQ0 10

16603 Chimi / Albers 36.99 NQ2 00

16802 Vanna / Greenwell 27.63 NQ1 00

16810 Pye / Rupprecht -- NQ1 10

16811 Willow / Tuncil -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results
6/22/2025

Regular

Time Points

1026.84Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

734.00Truncated time <=

637.00Truncated time <=

540.00Truncated time <=

442.00Truncated time <=

345.00Truncated time <=

248.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 29.24 secSCT Qs: NQs 54%Q:13 11

20822 Willow / Drabek 29.24 1100 00

20820 Mazie / Bain 29.67 90 00

20818 Gadget / Shinn 31.63 90 00

20808 Bindi / Drabek 32.45 90 00

20812 Johnny / Mulligan 32.76 90 00

20833 Finnegan / Kolo 34.35 80 00

20827 Pele / Scott 34.57 80 00

20815 Fleury / Sansone 34.77 80 00

20805 Luna / Honaker Jr. 35.14 80 00

20810 Frankie / Petrowich 38.40 70 00

20823 Copper / Donohoo 40.18 60 00

20809 Quill / Potratz 43.35 50 00

20604 Major / Carsrud 44.78 40 00

20203 Storm / Simmons 39.48 NQ0 01

20402 Millie / Yarrington 33.99 NQ1 02

20404 Fisher / Beal 38.10 NQ2 02

20405 Pepper / Rupprecht -- NQ0 10

20601 Elysian / Brewer 31.08 NQ1 01



Time 2 Beat Results
6/22/2025

Regular

20606 Mr. Kite / Patterson -- NQ0 10

20804 Baby Baloo / Kolo 47.88 NQ0 01

20806 Remy / Robertson 34.18 NQ1 00

20817 Scarlet / Haskins -- NQ1 10

20832 Cherry Bomb / Winte -- NQ0 10

20834 Inka / Honaker Jr. -- NQ1 10

20819 Kitrina / Eachempati -- ABS-- ----

20824 Brady / Mosby -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1029.24Truncated time  =

932.00Truncated time <=

835.00Truncated time <=

738.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

543.00Truncated time <=

446.00Truncated time <=

349.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 32.03 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

24804 Ryder / Sheridan 32.03 1100 00

24801 Dakari / Hill 40.85 70 00

24805 Aegis / Mitchell 42.25 60 00

24802 Primrose / Davidson 42.48 60 00

24402 Mabel / Cunningham -- NQ1 14

24601 Siren / Hill 29.27 NQ1 02

24201 Buck / Petrowich -- ABS-- ----

24401 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results
6/22/2025

Regular

Time Points

1032.03Truncated time  =

935.00Truncated time <=

838.00Truncated time <=

741.00Truncated time <=

644.00Truncated time <=

548.00Truncated time <=

450.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
6/22/2025

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

4 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

4801 Koda / McCaskey -- NQ2 10

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 36.1 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

8809 Archer / Breen 36.10 1100 00

8807 Bucky / McDonough 51.55 50 00

8812 Auggie / Suthoff 31.27 NQ0 01

8202 ZiZi Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1036.10Truncated time  =

939.00Truncated time <=

843.00Truncated time <=

746.00Truncated time <=

650.00Truncated time <=

554.00Truncated time <=

457.00Truncated time <=

360.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 27.24 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:5 0

12823 Fiver / Tipton 27.24 1100 00

12817 Gigi / Burgess 30.82 80 00

12815 Sadie / Bethel 35.03 70 00

12819 Luna / Sansone 39.00 50 00

12821 Jovie / Simmons 54.87 10 00

12824 Murphy / Tuncil -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results
6/22/2025

Preferred

Time Points

1027.24Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

638.00Truncated time <=

540.00Truncated time <=

443.00Truncated time <=

346.00Truncated time <=

249.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 28.94 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:4 4

16822 Ryker / Brinson 28.94 1100 00

16205 Joey / Frasca 32.73 80 00

16203 Toby / Winters 37.47 70 00

16824 Roo / Kimler 51.65 20 00

16207 Tango / Finch -- NQ1 10

16605 Penny / Gregor -- NQ1 10

16817 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 42.05 NQ1 01

16823 Zora / Utterback 41.46 NQ2 02

16206 Finnegan / Bethel -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results
6/22/2025

Preferred

Time Points

1028.94Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

543.00Truncated time <=

446.00Truncated time <=

349.00Truncated time <=

252.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 31.77 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

20836 Cinder / Sheridan 31.77 1100 00

20838 Nitro / Alexander 35.93 80 00

20839 Crush / Mitchell 36.37 80 00

20205 Ty / Cordell-Wheeler -- NQ2 14

20609 Quill / Finch 40.26 NQ0 02

20840 Ivy / Carsrud -- NQ1 10

Time Points

1031.77Truncated time  =

934.00Truncated time <=

838.00Truncated time <=

741.00Truncated time <=

644.00Truncated time <=

547.00Truncated time <=

450.00Truncated time  <


